Doubles, Scratch

PlaceTeam Name
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Suburban South Jersey USBC
2nd Annual SSJ Doubles Tournament
Final Standings

Entry Score

Pelletier Robert E. III \ Pelletier Robert E. Jr 73

Liszewski Adam D. \ Pelletier Robert E. III

Rigler Brian W. \ Moran Bob J.

Zotter Joseph

Moran Bob J.

III \ Liszewski Adam D.
Rehrig Douglas M. \ Gilbert Lewis M.
\ Britton Matthew R.

Manginelli Paul D. III \ Garcia Anthony A.

Nguyen Phong T. \ Khounlavouth Rick A.

Chalchi Michelle

Baylinson Joshua B. \ Chalchi Chamoy A.

\ Chalchi Chamoy A.

Torres Tyler M. \ Handfield Jeffery

Gregus Laura E.
Hairston Evanuel
Filipe Vincent

Jr \ Zotter Joseph

\ Filipe Justin R.

\ Russell Donald H. Jr

III

De Simone Josh A. \ Perry Keith Jr
Natale John A. Jr \ Krul Alex W. Jr
Mooney Ray W. IV \ Gonzales Wayne R.
Atkinson John T. \ Ayres Brenton A.
Walters Mike D. \ Kas Robert III

Zotter Joseph

III \ Clotworthy John D.

Lief Alex M. \ Baylinson Joshua B.
McCloud Shawn K. \ Raab Scott H.
Hansen Carla L. \ Chalchi Chamoy A.

Cook Robert M.

Cutchineal Nicholas J.

\ LaBrake Rob
\ Reigottie Rachel L.

Gibson Shanel R. \ Harrison Andre Jr.
Margolis Tyler D. \ Pavlinko Jason A.
Rehrig Douglas M. \ Bernstein Larry

Hodsdon Craig F.

\ Wheeler Steven B.

Margolis Tyler D. \ Perry Keith Jr
Iepson Charles E. IV \ Lipinski Ed C.

DeHaven Nick

\ DeHaven Gregory

Manginelli Paul D. III \ Shambry Edvon R. Sr.
Russell Donald H. Jr \ Gillan Laura G.
Bruder Michael H. \ Frank Chaz

Lazarchick Andrew E.

\ Jennifer Russo

Ward Bradley M. \ Adams Chad R.
Iepson Charles E. IV \ Carter James H.
Carter James H. \ Gilbert Lewis M.
Alphonso Terrence P. Jr. \ Bailey Darnell
Masotti James G. \ Deleon Jerel

Seibert Alexander J. \ Teschko Richard L. Jr
Montes Joseph D.\ Foreman Kenneth G. III

Appel Ryan T. \ Perry Keith Jr

Gonzales Wayne R. \ Clark Russell R. Sr

Cepeda Martin Sr \ Sinclair Robert J.

Baylinson Hugh F. \ Shackleford Mark D.
Pelletier Robert E. III \ Foreman Kenneth G. III
\ Krul Alex W. Jr

Courtney Kevin

22
126
22
96
126
99
87
14
13
50
44
46
121
74
38
115
110
17

29
40
14
93
88
83
106
96
124
74

27
108
80
67
132
107

72
70
47

91
74
55
82
120
102
38

1,637
1,530
1,504
1,499
1,419
1,418
1,399
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1,389
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1,350
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1,339
1,334
1,328
1,327
1,326
1,321
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1,316
1,313
1,312
1,312
1,311
1,309
1,308
1,301
1,294
1,292
1,292
1,291
1,290
1,287

From

Sicklerville, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Lindenwold, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Berlin, NJ
Lindenwold, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
Erial, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Marlton, NJ
Voorhees, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Palmyra, NJ
Westville, NJ
Mantua, NJ
Merchantville, NJ
Elmer, NJ
PAULSBORO, NJ
Runnemede, NJ
Palmyra, NJ]
Cherry Hill, NJ
Hammonton, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
New Castle, DE
Glassboro, NJ
Middle River, MD
Cherry Hill, NJ
Berlin, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Mantua, NJ
Oaklyn, NJ
Collingswood, NJ
Camden, NJ
Camden, NJ
Delran, NJ

Brick, NJ
Medford, NJ
Oaklyn, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Gloucester Cy, NJ
Franklinville, NJ
Mantua, NJ
Pilesgrove, NJ
Lindenwold, NJ
Marlton, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Merchantville, NJ



49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
72
72
75
75
77
78
79
79
79
82
82
84
85
85
87
88
88
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91
92
92
94
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
101
103
104

Britton Matthew R. \ Britton Nicholas R.
Gregus Daniel L. \ Wilson Joseph M.
Filipe Justin R. \ Schmanek Dillon A.
Cabell Loni D. \ Dandridge Kye S.

Myers Sean F. \ Pelletier Robert E. Jr
Tharp Adam J. \ Myers Sean F.

Palazzo Brandi N. \ Ward Bradley M.
Khounlavouth Rick A. \ Nguyen Trung V.
Barrett Iliyaas D. Jr \ Gregus Laura E.
Ottinger Richard C. \ Gregus Laura E.
Stevens Jaclyn \ Perry Keith Jr

Purcell Matthew S. \ Webster Dwayne F.
Chalchi Michelle \ Welser Mark Sr
Mitchell Cheryl \ Shambry Edvon R. Sr
Schmanek Dillon A. \ Russell Donald H. Jr
Ward Bradley M. \ Baylinson Joshua B.
Shackleford Lisa D. \ Shackleford Mark D.
Gonzales Wayne R. \ Dean Christopher M.
Gulla Christina L. \ Groh Nick R.

Sloboda Zachary N. \ Sloboda Mark A. Jr
Atkinson Frazier \ Neal Earnest
Vanslyke Adam G. \ Hung Finn

Seibert Alexander J. \ Seibert James A.
McKinley Ricky T. III \ Thurston Kyle W.
Atkinson John T. \ Rego Griffin M.
Teschko Richard L. Jr \ Lipinski Ed C.
Boone Austin J. \ Boone Raven S.
Thompson Robert C. II \ Morales Anthony L.
Comorote Michael \ Dolson Joseph D.
Cosgrove Patrick J. \ Krumin Richard C. Jr
Almeida Cathy \ Carrasquillo Dawn K.
Chester Aaron M. \ Michielli Scott
Schwartz Jennifer D. \ Smith Robert J.
Miller Albert 1. Jr. \ Brennan Thomas
Giles Caitlin E. \ Nelson Joseph D.
Comorote Michael \ Pagliarella Joey R.
Divirgilio Barrett T. \ Sparks Joseph B. II
Gibson Shanel R. \ Ford-Atkinson Yvette M.
Basenfelder Thomas J. \ Gregus Laura E.
Dash Stephen C. \ Harrison Joseph D.
Quinn Kevin D. \ Smith Matthew D. Sr
Smith Madison A. \ Garland Evan

Powell Robert \ Adams Chad R.

Dash Stephen C. \ Kelly Todd

Rahinsky Michael H. \ Basenfelder Thomas J.
Liszewski Adam D. \ Davis Dave E. Jr
Gregus Daniel L. \ Merce Kori K.

Seibert James A. \ Neubauer Leon M.
Dixon Tamitha R. \ Stevenson Christopher J.
Chalchi Michelle \ Hansen Carl J. Jr
Jeffrey Julia M. \ Ada Vicente P.
Steacker Patrick G. \ Havers Darren C.
Orlich Christine L. \ Georgette Patti M.
Nguyen Trung V. \ Imperial Jason N.
Seibert James A. \ De Simone Josh A.

133
79
121
140
78
92
15
87
44
44
74
25
14
101
80
41
35
56
71
76
83
26

69
130

86
142
119
21
60
59
31
137
125
37
117
83
44
112
51
138
28
112
118
123
105

14
77
30
42
87
127

1,287
1,282
1,281
1,279
1,278
1,274
1,270
1,268
1,263
1,263
1,263
1,260
1,256
1,252
1,252
1,249
1,248
1,245
1,235
1,232
1,232
1,230
1,228
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1,215
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1,205
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1,198
1,197
1,197
1,196
1,194
1,191
1,190
1,190
1,188
1,185
1,183
1,183
1,181
1,178

West Deptford, NJ
Chesilhurst, NJ
Westville, NJ
Berlin, NJ

Erial, NJ

Sewell, NJ
Shamong, NJ
Erial, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Mantua, NJ
Parsonsburg, MD
Sicklerville, NJ
Willingboro, NJ
Camden, NJ
Medford, NJ
Moorestown, NJ
Vineland, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
BRIDGETON, NJ
Middle River, MD
Philadelphia, PA
Cherry Hill, NJ
Sewell, NJ
PAULSBORO, NJ
Gloucester Cy, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
Phila, PA
Gloucester City, NJ
Pine Hill, NJ
Williamstown, NJ]
Pennsauken, NJ
Maple Shade, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Mt Ephraim, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
Elkton, MD
Middle River, MD
Clementon, NJ
Florence, NJ]
Southampton, NJ
SICKLERVILLE, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Florence, NJ]
Barnegat, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Southampton, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ
Blackwood, NJ
Williamstown, NJ]
Erial, NJ
Philadelphia, PA



105
106
107
108
108
108
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
135
135
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
148
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Chalchi Chamoy A. \ Pearson Shayla J.
Mancuso Jennifer L. \ Pelletier Robert E. Jr
Kelly Todd \ Albertson David H. III
Griffith Jenna L. \ Griffith TJ

Bagwell Jacob M. \ Bagwell Joel
Carrasquillo Dawn K. \ Bottcher Peter K.
Cabell Loni D. \ Reigottie Rachel L.

Ada Vicente P. \ Sorelle Diana C.

Dean Christopher M. \ Dean Robert L. III
Olimpo Joseph P. Jr \ Frame Robert Jr
Irving LaShonda T. \ Russell Donald H. Jr
Council Venus \ Baylinson Hugh F.
Kelly Todd \ Arnold Devin A.

Myers Sean F. \ Ross Hannibal B. III
Palazzo Brandi N. \ Baylinson Joshua B.
Letizia Mary V. \ Mooney Ray W. IV
Bottcher Cindy L. \ Sweet Timothy J.
Newlon Rhonda M. \ Neal Earnest
Harrison Andre Jr. \ Newlon Rhonda M.
Ferrara Frank J. \ Mishkin Michael
Mitchell Cheryl \ Mitchell Dwayne
Russell Andrew D. \ Clark Russell R. Sr
Ford-Atkinson Yvette M. \ Atkinson Frazier
Brown Gregory M. \ McGowan Kevin F.
Scull Kimberly C. \ Keen William B.
Ottinger Richard C. \ Baldissero Frank A.
Trythal Scott \ McCarty Asa

Hansen Carla L. \ Hansen Carl J. Jr
Bledsoe Larry \ Leslie Steven C.
Carrasquillo Dawn K. \ Hitchner Jon B.
Chalchi Michelle \ Lief Alex M.

Zotter Erin B. \ Mitchell Dwayne

Ferrara Frank J. \ Miller Albert J. Jr.
Durham Nicholas M. \ Boone Austin J.
Mancuso Jennifer L. \ Wilson Joseph M.
Letizia Mary V. \ Vittorio Michael C.
Stevens Jaclyn \ Virelli Dominic A. Jr
Krautwald Bobby A. \ Russo Michael A.
Adcox Robert A. Jr \ Adcox Faith L.

Lewis Russell A. \ Doggett Craig
Williams Delvin L. \ Shambry Edvon R. Sr
Evans Ian M. \ Evans Nicholas

Boone Jamee E. \ Stellfox Robert B.
Jones Stephen 1II \ Jones Stephen R.
Nelson Joseph D. \ Comorote Michael
Chan Ken \ Bui Peter

Dougherty Nancy J. \ Almeida Cathy
Rutter Angelique R. \ O'Brien Jimi J.
Walters Mike D. \ Baylinson Hugh F.
Love Russell S. \ Wilkins Charles H.
Weston Robert T. \ Abruzzese Joseph P.
Williams Joseph J. Sr. \ Bundy Dennis W.
Zotter Erin B. \ Zotter Joseph 1III

Ada Vicente P. \ Sorelle Caitlyn

Iannuzzi Michael \ Di Donato Bobby W.
Palazzo Brandi N. \ Adams Chad R.

78
111
18
58
95
88
77
56
81
80
120
111
135
15
115
94
83
83
100
16
34
83
10

12
89
14
145
61
29
46
53
143
79
115
75
113
131
11
108
146
49
52
125
87
60
65
103
141
23
144
46
77
85
15

1,175
1,170
1,169
1,161
1,161
1,161
1,160
1,159
1,157
1,156
1,156
1,154
1,153
1,152
1,151
1,150
1,149
1,147
1,145
1,144
1,143
1,140
1,138
1,134
1,133
1,133
1,132
1,130
1,128
1,126
1,125
1,125
1,125
1,119
1,111
1,109
1,104
1,102
1,100
1,098
1,098
1,090
1,086
1,084
1,084
1,083
1,081
1,081
1,078
1,075
1,074
1,072
1,070
1,069
1,068
1,053

Sicklerville, NJ
Erial, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Mickleton, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Turnersville, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ
Vineland, NJ
Verga, NJ]
Camden, NJ
Marlton, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Berlin, NJ
Shamong, NJ
Elmer, NJ
Pennsville, NJ
Middle River, MD
Middle River, MD
Mt. Royal, NJ
Willingboro, NJ
Pilesgrove, NJ
Middle River, MD
Sewell, NJ
Woodstown, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Egg Harbor, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Turnersville, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Palmyra, NJ

Mt. Royal, NJ
Bridgeton, NJ
Chesilhurst, NJ
Elmer, NJ

West Deptford, NJ
Gloucester City, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
Hammonton, NJ
Camden, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Deptford, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Mt Ephraim, NJ
Erial, NJ
Williamstown, NJ]
Bellmawr, NJ
Runnemede, NJ
Pennsauken, NJ
Bensalem, PA
Glassboro, NJ
Palmyra, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Shamong, NJ



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Trythal Scott

Baldermann Kelley L.

\ Bell Wayne D.

Ralston Dan F. \ Walter Gilbert T.
Spatola Andrew S. \ Mabin Cory J.
Orlich Christine L. \ Husband Mary T.
Matthews Allen A. \ Matthews Linda A.
Nguyen Phong T. \ Chan Ken

Ransom Darwin W. \ Hill Nicholas
Ervin William A. \ Jackson Blair H.
Palazzo Brandi N. \ Lewis Russell A.

\ Raebiger Leo S.

Cornew Scott R. \ Reed William
Merce Kori K. \ Ransom Darwin W.
Paton Hugh R. \ Comunale Bruce A.

Frame Loretta M.

\ Almeida Cathy

Berghof Linda A. \ Bates Harry C. Sr

Michielli Scott

\ Michielli Gayle

Ford Tracie A. \ Ford Vernon E. Sr

Maldonado Onalys M.
Holmes Marion

\ Young Herman

\ Holmes Kenneth W. Sr

Shute Michael T. \ Williams Andy M.

Ricciardi Claude

Colucci Kendra

\ Collins Raymond J. Jr
Hickman Jennifer A. \ Santora James V. Jr
\ Tyler Taylor D.

Barnhart Teresa M. \ Gaffney John E. Jr
Boruck Don G. \ Lindgren William W. III
Kinzler Richard E. \ Bilson Joe

Hymer Kevin

Alfred Lyndon F. \ Fleming Keith A. Jr
\ Reed Jacqueline A.

Divito Matthew D. JR \ Farley Seth A.

McCourt Jordan I.

Yarborough Michelle R. \ Yarborough Kilry L.
\ Nucera Anthony J. Sr

Rutter Angelique R. \ Murphey Eric L.

Giannantonio Carol

\ Dougherty Nancy J.

Bianco Denise L. \ Almeida Cathy
Lurty Liat E. \ Pitman Dawne H.

Czaja Joe J.

\ Arey Sarah A.

Wilson Mona L. \ Banach Kathy J.

84
129
98
20
39
87
116
68
15
89
54
116
128
60
36
59
48
66
33

24

139
109
134
19
122
57
45
136

114
64

1,052
1,049
1,047
1,045
1,043
1,042
1,041
1,031
1,030
1,029
1,027
1,014
1,008
1,002
1,000
998
997
993
991
988
986
985
980
969
964
958
957
951
949
948
941
936
921
903
880
852
761

Blackwood, NJ
Mt Laurel, NJ
Vineland, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Cape May, NJ
Erial, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Deptford, NJ
Shamong, NJ
Egg Harbor, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Williamstown, NJ]
Lindenwold, NJ]
Pennsauken, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
Hamilton, NJ
Voorhees, NJ
Elmer, NJ]
Cherry Hill, NJ
Bridgeton, NJ
Voorhees, NJ
Carney's Point, NJ
Hi-Nella, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Burlington, NJ
Mantua, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Pennsauken, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
Williamstown, NJ]
Southampton, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Southampton, NJ



Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Pelletier Robert E. III \ Pelletier Robert E. Jr 73 1,696 Sicklerville, NJ
2 Liszewski Adam D. \ Pelletier Robert E. III 22 1,605 Philadelphia, PA
3 Nguyen Phong T. \ Khounlavouth Rick A. 87 1,603 Erial, NJ
4 Alphonso Terrence P. Jr. \ Bailey Darnell 70 1,581 Clementon, NJ
5 Zotter Joseph 1III \ Liszewski Adam D. 22 1,569 Philadelphia, PA
6 Gibson Shanel R. \ Harrison Andre Jr. 83 1,555 Middle River, MD
7 Mooney Ray W. IV \ Gonzales Wayne R. 115 1,513 Elmer, NJ
8 Rigler Brian W. \ Moran Bob J. 126 1,504 Lindenwold, NJ
9 Gibson Shanel R. \ Ford-Atkinson Yvette M 83 1,499 Middle River, MD
10 Stevens Jaclyn \ Perry Keith Jr 74 1,497 Mantua, NJ
11 Bruder Michael H. \ Frank Chaz 67 1,494 Delran, NJ]
12 Chalchi Michelle \ Chalchi Chamoy A. 14 1,491 Sicklerville, NJ
13 Hodsdon Craig F. \ Wheeler Steven B. 124 1,489 Williamstown, NJ
14 Torres Tyler M. \ Handfield Jeffery 50 1,479 Voorhees, NJ
15 Scull Kimberly C. \ Keen William B. 8 1,478 Woodstown, NJ
16 Atkinson John T. \ Ayres Brenton A. 110 1,475 PAULSBORO, NJ
17 Rehrig Douglas M. \ Gilbert Lewis M. 96 1,473 Berlin, NJ
18 Hairston Evanuel IJr\ Zotter Joseph III 46 1,471 Palmyra, NJ]
19 Walters Mike D. \ Kas Robert III 17 1,470 Runnemede, NJ]
20 Filipe Vincent \ Filipe Justin R. 121 1,467 Westville, NJ
21 Barrett Iliyaas D. Jr \ Gregus Laura E. 44 1,465 Clementon, NJ
22 Boone Austin J. \ Boone Raven S. 86 1,463 Somerdale, NJ]
23 Natale John A. Jr \ Krul Alex W. Jr 38 1,451 Merchantville, NJ
24 Palazzo Brandi N. \ Ward Bradley M. 15 1,448 Shamong, NJ
25 Gregus Laura E. \ Russell Donald H. Jr 44 1,446 Clementon, NJ
26 Lief Alex M. \ Baylinson Joshua B. 29 1,444 Cherry Hill, NJ
27 Ward Bradley M. \ Adams Chad R. 107 1,439 Medford, NJ
27 Giles Caitlin E. \ Nelson Joseph D. 125 1,439 Mt Ephraim, NJ
29 Dixon Tamitha R.\ Stevenson Christopher]J 97 1,435 Southampton, NJ
30 Cabell Loni D. \ Dandridge Kye S. 140 1,430 Berlin, NJ
31 Lewis Russell A. \ Doggett Craig 11 1,427 Hammonton, NJ
31 Khounlavouth Rick A. \ Nguyen Trung V. 87 1,427 Erial, NJ]
33 Russell Donald H. Jr \ Gillan Laura G. 80 1,425 Camden, NJ
34 Hansen Carla L. \ Chalchi Chamoy A. 14 1,422 Sicklerville, NJ
35 Seibert Alexander J.\ Teschko Richard L. Jr 3 1,421 Gloucester Cy, NJ
36 Iepson Charles E. IV \ Lipinski Ed C. 2 1,418 Oaklyn, NJ]
36 Shackleford Lisa D. \ Shackleford Mark D. 35 1,418 Moorestown, NJ
36 Zotter Joseph III \ Clotworthy John D. 46 1,418 Palmyra, NJ]
36 Moran Bob J. \ Britton Matthew R. 126 1,418 Lindenwold, NJ
40 Smith Madison A. \ Garland Evan 138 1,414 SICKLERVILLE, NJ
41 Cepeda Martin Sr \ Sinclair Robert J. 82 1,410 Lindenwold, NJ
42 Hymer Kevin \ Reed Jacqueline A. 57 1,407 Mantua, NJ
43 Cosgrove Patrick J. \ Krumin Richard C. Jr. 21 1,406 Pine Hill, NJ
43 Chester Aaron M. \ Michielli Scott 59 1,406 Pennsauken, NJ
45 Powell Robert \ Adams Chad R. 28 1,404 Philadelphia, PA
45 De Simone Josh A. \ Perry Keith Jr 74 1,404 Mantua, NJ
45 Manginelli Paul D. III \ Garcia Anthony A. 99 1,404 Glassboro, NJ
48 Barnhart Teresa M. \ Gaffney John E. Jr 109 1,403 Carney's Point, NJ
48 Newlon Rhonda M. \ Neal Earnest 83 1,403 Middle River, MD
50 Cutchineal Nicholas J. \ Reigottie Rachel L. 88 1,402 Glassboro, NJ
51 Baylinson Joshua B. \ Chalchi Chamoy A. 13 1,401 Marlton, NJ

52 Jones Stephen 1II \ Jones Stephen R. 52 1,399 Philadelphia, PA



53
53
53
56
56
58
58
60
61
62
62
62
62
66
67
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107

DeHaven Nick

\ DeHaven Gregory

McCloud Shawn K. \ Raab Scott H.

Thompson Robert C. II \ Morales Anthony L.

Purcell Matthew S. \ Webster Dwayne F.

\ Carrasquillo Dawn K.
\ Neal Earnest

Manginelli Paul D. III \ Shambry Edvon R. Sr

Almeida Cathy
Atkinson Frazier

Rehrig Douglas M. \ Bernstein Larry

Comorote Michael

\ Pagliarella Joey R.

Iepson Charles E. IV \ Carter James H.
Griffith Jenna L. \ Griffith TJ
Masotti James G. \ Deleon Jerel

McKinley Ricky T. III \ Thurston Kyle W.
Brown Gregory M. \ McGowan Kevin F.
\ Shambry Edvon R. Sr

Mitchell Cheryl

Vanslyke Adam G. \ Hung Finn

Bagwell Jacob M.

\ Bagwell Joel

Margolis Tyler D. \ Pavlinko Jason A.

Harrison Andre Jr. \ Newlon Rhonda M.
Gonzales Wayne R. \ Clark Russell R. Sr

Rutter Angelique R. \ O'Brien Jimi J.
Filipe Justin R. \ Schmanek Dillon A.
Margolis Tyler D. \ Perry Keith Jr

Seibert Alexander J.

Michielli Scott
Cook Robert M.

\ Seibert James A.
\ Michielli Gayle
\ LaBrake Rob

Gulla Christina L. \ Groh Nick R.

Gonzales Wayne R. \ Dean Christopher M.
Schmanek Dillon A. \ Russell Donald H. Jr
Irving LaShonda T. \ Russell Donald H. Jr

Zotter Erin B. \ Mitchell Dwayne

Chalchi Michelle
Chalchi Michelle
Stevens Jaclyn
Tharp Adam J.

Colucci Kendra

Kelly Todd

\ Welser Mark Sr
\ Hansen Carl J. Jr
\ Virelli Dominic A. Jr

\ Myers Sean F.
Boruck Don G. \ Lindgren William W. III
Ford-Atkinson Yvette M.\ Atkinson Frazier
\ Tyler Taylor D.
Williams Joseph J. Sr. \ Bundy Dennis W.
Schwartz Jennifer D. \ Smith Robert J.
\ Albertson David H. III
Mancuso Jennifer L. \ Pelletier Robert E. Jr

Olimpo Joseph P. Jr \ Frame Robert IJr
Jeffrey Julia M. \ Ada Vicente P.

Lazarchick Andrew E.
\ Husband Mary T.
Montes Joseph D. \ Foreman Kenneth G. III

Orlich Christine L.

\ Jennifer Russo

Dash Stephen C. \ Kelly Todd

Myers Sean F.

\ Pelletier Robert E. Jr

Letizia Mary V. \ Mooney Ray W. IV

Yarborough Michelle R. \ Yarborough Kilry L.

Palazzo Brandi N. \ Lewis Russell A.
Ottinger Richard C. \ Gregus Laura E.

Courtney Kevin

\ Krul Alex W. Jr

Boone Jamee E. \ Stellfox Robert B.

40
142
25
60
83
108
96
37

18
47
69
10
101
26
58
106
83
55
65
121
74

59
93
71

80
80
46
14
14
75
92
134
83
139
144
31
111

81
77
132
20
91
112
78
115
136
15
44
38
49

1,396
1,396
1,396
1,395
1,395
1,391
1,391
1,390
1,389
1,387
1,387
1,387
1,387
1,385
1,384
1,383
1,382
1,382
1,382
1,381
1,380
1,378
1,377
1,376
1,376
1,375
1,370
1,369
1,368
1,366
1,365
1,364
1,363
1,363
1,363
1,360
1,359
1,358
1,358
1,356
1,355
1,380
1,353
1,352
1,351
1,350
1,349
1,345
1,372
1,344
1,342
1,340
1,338
1,338
1,337

Collingswood, NJ
Hammonton, NJ
Phila, PA
Parsonsburg, MD
Williamstown, NJ]
Middle River, MD
Camden, NJ
Berlin, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
Oaklyn, NJ
Mickleton, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Willingboro, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Cherry Hill, NJ
Middle River, MD
Pilesgrove, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ
Westville, NJ
Mantua, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Pennsauken, NJ
New Castle, DE
Glassboro, NJ
Vineland, NJ
Camden, NJ
Camden, NJ
Palmyra, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
West Deptford, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Hi-Nella, NJ
Middle River, MD
Voorhees, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
Maple Shade, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Erial, NJ

Verga, NJ]
Bellmawr, NJ
Brick, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Franklinville, NJ
Florence, NJ
Erial, NJ

Elmer, NJ
Pennsauken, NJ
Shamong, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Merchantville, NJ
Deptford, NJ



107 Miller Albert J. Jr. \ Brennan Thomas 137 1,337 Cherry Hill, NJ
109 Baylinson Hugh F. \ Shackleford Mark D. 120 1,336 Marlton, NJ

110 Trythal Scott \ McCarty Asa 89 1,329 Egg Harbor, NJ
110 Bottcher Cindy L. \ Sweet Timothy J. 94 1,329 Pennsville, NJ
112 Orlich Christine L. \ Georgette Patti M. 42 1,328 Williamstown, NJ
112 Lurty Liat E. \ Pitman Dawne H. 62 1,328 Southampton, NJ
112 Comorote Michael \ Dolson Joseph D. 119 1,328 Gloucester City, NJ
115 Letizia Mary V. \ Vittorio Michael C. 115 1,327 Elmer, NJ

116 Spatola Andrew S. \ Mabin Cory J. 98 1,325 Vineland, NJ

117 Dougherty Nancy J. \ Almeida Cathy 60 1,324 Williamstown, NJ
117 Britton Matthew R. \ Britton Nicholas R. 133 1,324 West Deptford, NJ]
119 Sloboda Zachary N. \ Sloboda Mark A. Jr 76 1,323 BRIDGETON, NJ
120 Dash Stephen C. \ Harrison Joseph D. 112 1,322 Florence, NJ

120 Myers Sean F. \ Ross Hannibal B. III 135 1,322 Berlin, NJ

122 Carter James H. \ Gilbert Lewis M. 72 1,320 Williamstown, NJ
123 Williams Delvin L. \ Shambry Edvon R. Sr 108 1,319 Camden, NJ

124 Palazzo Brandi N. \ Baylinson Joshua B. 15 1,318 Shamong, NJ]
125 Pelletier Robert E. III \ Foreman Kenneth G. III 102 1,317 Sicklerville, NJ
126 Appel Ryan T. \ Perry Keith Jr 74 1,315 Mantua, NJ

127 Basenfelder Thomas J. \ Gregus Laura E. 44 1,314 Clementon, NJ
127 Rutter Angelique R. \ Murphey Eric L. 65 1,314 Bellmawr, NJ]
127 Atkinson John T. \ Rego Griffin M. 130 1,314 PAULSBORO, NJ
130 Ward Bradley M. \ Baylinson Joshua B. 41 1,313 Medford, NJ

131 Iannuzzi Michael \ Di Donato Bobby W. 85 1,311 Philadelphia, PA
132 Mitchell Cheryl \ Mitchell Dwayne 16 1,310 Willingboro, NJ
133 Mancuso Jennifer L. \ Wilson Joseph M. 79 1,308 Chesilhurst, NJ
134 Frame Loretta M. \ Almeida Cathy 60 1,307 Williamstown, NJ
134 Council Venus \ Baylinson Hugh F. 120 1,307 Marlton, NJ

136 Kelly Todd \ Arnold Devin A. 111 1,304 Sicklerville, NJ
137 Chalchi Chamoy A. \ Pearson Shayla J. 14 1,301 Sicklerville, NJ
138 Gregus Daniel L. \ Wilson Joseph M. 79 1,300 Chesilhurst, NJ
138 Ralston Dan F. \ Walter Gilbert T. 129 1,300 Mt Laurel, NJ
140 Giannantonio Carol \ Dougherty Nancy ]J. 63 1,299 Somerdale, NJ
141 Seibert James A. \ Neubauer Leon M. 1 1,298 Cherry Hill, NJ
141 Hickman Jennifer A. \ Santora James V. Jr 9 1,298 Bridgeton, NJ]
141 Rahinsky Michael H. \ Basenfelder Thomas J. 118 1,298 Barnegat, NJ]
144 Berghof Linda A. \ Bates Harry C. Sr 36 1,297 Lindenwold, NJ
145 Matthews Allen A. \ Matthews Linda A. 39 1,294 Cape May, NJ
145 Ford Tracie A. \ Ford Vernon E. Sr 48 1,294 Somerdale, NJ
147 Chalchi Michelle \ Lief Alex M. 29 1,292 Cherry Hill, NJ
148 Russell Andrew D. \ Clark Russell R. Sr 34 1,291 Pilesgrove, NJ
149 Steacker Patrick G. \ Havers Darren C. 30 1,288 Blackwood, NJ
149 Krautwald Bobby A. \ Russo Michael A. 113 1,288 Gloucester City, NJ
151 Carrasquillo Dawn K. \ Bottcher Peter K. 95 1,285 Turnersville, NJ
152 Cornew Scott R. \ Reed William 54 1,283 Sewell, NJ

152 Liszewski Adam D. \ Davis Dave E. Jr 123 1,283 Sicklerville, NJ
154 Teschko Richard L. Jr \ Lipinski Ed C. 5 1,282 Gloucester Cy, NJ
154 Palazzo Brandi N. \ Adams Chad R. 15 1,282 Shamong, NJ
154 Chan Ken \ Bui Peter 87 1,282 Erial, NJ

157 Adcox Robert A. Jr \ Adcox Faith L. 131 1,278 Somerdale, NJ
158 Ricciardi Claude \ Collins Raymond J. Jr 24 1,277 Cherry Hill, NJ
158 Carrasquillo Dawn K. \ Hitchner Jon B. 61 1,277 Turnersville, NJ
160 Hansen Carla L. \ Hansen Carl J. Jr 14 1,275 Sicklerville, NJ
160 McCourt Jordan I. \ Nucera Anthony J. Sr 43 1,275 Clementon, NJ

160 Nguyen Trung V. \ Imperial Jason N. 87 1,275 Erial, NJ



163
164
165
166
166
166
166
170
171
172
172
174
175
175
177
178
179
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Love Russell S. \ Wilkins Charles H.
Dean Christopher M. \ Dean Robert L. III
Gregus Daniel L. \ Merce Kori K.

Divito Matthew D. JR \ Farley Seth A.
Quinn Kevin D. \ Smith Matthew D. Sr
Divirgilio Barrett T. \ Sparks Joseph B. II
Alfred Lyndon F. \ Fleming Keith A. Jr
Trythal Scott \ Raebiger Leo S.

Kinzler Richard E. \ Bilson Joe
Baldermann Kelley L. \ Bell Wayne D.
Ransom Darwin W. \ Hill Nicholas
Holmes Marion \ Holmes Kenneth W. Sr
Zotter Erin B. \ Zotter Joseph 1III
Nelson Joseph D. \ Comorote Michael
Wilson Mona L. \ Banach Kathy J.
Ferrara Frank J. \ Mishkin Michael

Ada Vicente P. \ Sorelle Diana C.
Seibert James A. \ De Simone Josh A.
Ervin William A. \ Jackson Blair H.

Czaja Joe J. \ Arey Sarah A.

Cabell Loni D. \ Reigottie Rachel L.

Ada Vicente P. \ Sorelle Caitlyn

Ferrara Frank J. \ Miller Albert J. Jr.
Bledsoe Larry \ Leslie Steven C.
Maldonado Onalys M. \ Young Herman
Evans Ian M. \ Evans Nicholas

Weston Robert T. \ Abruzzese Joseph P.
Nguyen Phong T. \ Chan Ken

Ottinger Richard C. \ Baldissero Frank A.
Durham Nicholas M. \ Boone Austin J.
Shute Michael T. \ Williams Andy M.
Bianco Denise L. \ Almeida Cathy

Merce Kori K. \ Ransom Darwin W.
Walters Mike D. \ Baylinson Hugh F.
Paton Hugh R. \ Comunale Bruce A.

141
56
105
45
51
117
122
89
19
84
116
33
46
125
64
100
77
127
68
114
88
77
53
145
66
146
23
87
12
143

60

116
103
128

1,274
1,273
1,272
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,266
1,265
1,262
1,262
1,258
1,256
1,256
1,255
1,254
1,253
1,253
1,249
1,248
1,243
1,241
1,238
1,230
1,219
1,216
1,214
1,214
1,205
1,202
1,198
1,181
1,165
1,153
1,145

Pennsauken, NJ
Vineland, NJ
Clementon, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Southampton, NJ
Elkton, MD
Burlington, NJ
Egg Harbor, NJ]
Sicklerville, NJ
Blackwood, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Voorhees, NJ
Palmyra, NJ]

Mt Ephraim, NJ
Southampton, NJ
Mt. Royal, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Deptford, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ

Mt. Royal, NJ]
Philadelphia, PA
Hamilton, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Bensalem, PA
Erial, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Bridgeton, NJ
Elmer, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Runnemede, NJ
Sewell, NJ



Suburban South Jersey USBC
2nd Annual SSJ Doubles Tournament

Final Prize Listing

Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Liszewski, Adam D / Pelletier, Robert E, III 22
2 Nguyen, Phong T / Khounlavouth, Rick A 87
3 Alphonso, Terrence P, Jr. / Bailey, Darnell 70
4 Gibson, Shanel R / Harrison, Andre, Jr. 83
5 Mooney, Ray W, IV / Gonzales, Wayne R 115
6 Gibson, Shanel R / Ford-Atkinson, Yvette M 83
7 Stevens, Jaclyn / Perry, Keith, Jr 74
8 Bruder, Michael H / Frank, Chaz 67
9 Hodsdon, Craig F / Wheeler, Steven B 124

10 Scull, Kimberly C / Keen, William B 8
11 Atkinson, John T / Ayres, Brenton A 110
12 Walters, Mike D / Kas, Robert, III 17
13 Barrett, Iliyaas D, Jr / Gregus, Laura E 44
14 Boone, Austin J / Boone, Raven S 86
15 Palazzo, Brandi N / Ward, Bradley M 15
16 Ward, Bradley M / Adams, Chad R 107
16 Giles, Caitlin E / Nelson, Joseph D 125
18 Dixon, Tamitha R / Stevenson, Christopher ] 97
19 Cabell, Loni D / Dandridge, Kye S 140
20 Lewis, Russell A / Doggett, Craig 11
20 Khounlavouth, Rick A / Nguyen, Trung V 87

Total prizes awarded in this division:

$4,765.00

Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name

Score
1,605
1,603
1,581
1,555
1,513
1,499
1,497
1,494
1,489
1,478
1,475
1,470
1,465
1,463
1,448
1,439
1,439
1,435
1,430
1,427
1,427

Entry Score

Pelletier, Robert E, III / Pelletier, Robert E, Jr 73

2 Rigler, Brian W / Moran, Bob J 126
3 Zotter, Joseph, III / Liszewski, Adam D 22
4 Rehrig, Douglas M / Gilbert, Lewis M 96
5 Moran, Bob ] / Britton, Matthew R 126
6 Manginelli, Paul D, III / Garcia, Anthony A 99
7 Chalchi, Michelle / Chalchi, Chamoy A 14
8 Baylinson, Joshua B / Chalchi, Chamoy A 13
8 Torres, Tyler M / Handfield, Jeffery 50
10 Gregus, Laura E / Russell, Donald H, Jr 44
11 Hairston, Evanuel, Jr / Zotter, Joseph, III 46
12 Filipe, Vincent / Filipe, Justin R 121
13 De Simone, Josh A / Perry, Keith, Jr 74
14 Natale, John A, Jr / Krul, Alex W, Jr 38
15 Zotter, Joseph, III / Clotworthy, John D 46
16 Lief, Alex M / Baylinson, Joshua B 29
17 McCloud, Shawn K / Raab, Scott H 40
18 Hansen, Carla L / Chalchi, Chamoy A 14
19 Cook, Robert M / LaBrake, Rob 93
20 Cutchineal, Nicholas ] / Reigottie, Rachel L 88
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,765.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $9,530.00

1,637
1,504
1,499
1,419
1,418
1,399
1,389
1,385
1,385
1,384
1,380
1,378
1,377
1,376
1,364
1,363
1,351
1,350
1,348
1,346

Prize From
$800.00 Philadelphia, PA
$600.00 Erial, NJ
$450.00 Clementon, NJ]
$375.00 Middle River, MD
$305.00 Elmer, NJ
$250.00 Middle River, MD
$215.00 Mantua, NJ
$190.00 Delran, NJ
$175.00 Williamstown, NJ
$165.00 Woodstown, NJ
$155.00 PAULSBORO, NJ
$145.00 Runnemede, NJ
$135.00 Clementon, NJ
$130.00 Somerdale, NJ
$125.00 Shamong, NJ
$117.50 Medford, NJ
$117.50 Mt Ephraim, NJ
$110.00 Southampton, NJ
$105.00 Berlin, NJ
$50.00 Hammonton, NJ
$50.00 Erial, NJ

Prize From
$800.00 Sicklerville, NJ
$600.00 Lindenwold, NJ
$450.00 Philadelphia, PA
$375.00 Berlin, NJ
$305.00 Lindenwold, NJ
$250.00 Glassboro, NJ
$215.00 Sicklerville, NJ
$182.50 Marlton, NJ
$182.50 Voorhees, NJ
$165.00 Clementon, NJ
$155.00 Palmyra, NJ
$145.00 Westville, NJ
$135.00 Mantua, NJ
$130.00 Merchantville, NJ
$125.00 Palmyra, NJ
$120.00 Cherry Hill, NJ
$115.00 Hammonton, NJ
$110.00 Sicklerville, NJ
$105.00 New Castle, DE
$100.00 Glassboro, NJ





